
Qty Part # Description Price Extend

1 6808 Silent Knight 6808 FACP $1,221.21 $1,221.21
1 6860 Silent Knight Remote Annunciator $552.99 $552.99

40 LABOR. Installation, Programming, & Check-out $100.00 $4,000.00
5 Trip Entec Trip Charge $45.00 $225.00
1 Markup 10% Parts Markup $177.42 $177.42

5/19/2025

Mike Hodge

Date
Quote Number:  

Quote Expires on:

Entec Systems Inc. will provide the following equipment and 
services as listed.  Additional equipment and services may 
require an authorized change order from contractor.
Acceptance Terms  Entec Systems Inc. quote is valid for 60 
days, authorized signature and P.O. are required to insure 
pricing.
Payment Terms  Equipment and materials, billed upon 
storage.  Labor and installation, billed as progress payments. 

Name:_______________________________________

Signature:____________________________________

Project Total:

41249-FC Adamsville HC FACP

Project:

$6,176.62

Account Manager:

6/18/2025
FC Adamsville HC FACP

FC Adamsville Regional HCQuote To:


