
Qty Part # Description Price Extend

1 BG-12L Firelite Manual Pull Station $44.42 $44.42
2 LABOR. Replace Rear Exit to Adult Care pull station $100.00 $200.00
1 D4120 System Sensor Conventional Duct Detector $214.92 $214.92
1 DST-5 Duct Detector sample tube $23.69 $23.69
4 LABOR. Replace Riser Room duct detector $100.00 $400.00
2 LABOR. Troubleshoot 1st Floor no audible alarm tone $100.00 $200.00
2 LABOR. Repair wiring on FACP NAC 2& 4 for proper circuit 

supervision
$100.00 $200.00

2 LABOR. Repair wiring on Power Supply NAC 1 for proper 
circuit supervision

$100.00 $200.00

2 1275 12v 7ah Battery $50.00 $100.00
2 LABOR. Replace batteries in Evac Panel $100.00 $200.00
1 Markup 10% Parts Markup $38.30 $38.30
2 Trip Entec Trip Charge $45.00 $90.00

5/21/2025

Mike Hodge

Date
Quote Number:  

Quote Expires on:

Entec Systems Inc. will provide the following equipment and 
services as listed.  Additional equipment and services may 
require an authorized change order from contractor.
Acceptance Terms  Entec Systems Inc. quote is valid for 60 
days, authorized signature and P.O. are required to insure 
pricing.
Payment Terms  Equipment and materials, billed upon 
storage.  Labor and installation, billed as progress payments. 

Name:_______________________________________

Signature:____________________________________

Project Total:

41258-FC HJC Bowden SC Repairs 2025

Project:

$1,911.33

Account Manager:

6/20/2025
FC HJC Bowden SC Repairs 2025

FC HJC Bowden Senior CtrQuote To:


